
Take 15% off when booking two or more areas.

Laser Hair Removal
Price List

UPPER BODY

Underarm

Areola

Chest

Full Back

1/2 Back

1/3 Back

Full Front Torso

1/2 Front Torso

1/3 Front Torso

Back of Neck

Full Arm

Forearm

Hands

$89

$75

$109

$249

$169

$125

$249

$169

$125

$89

$190

$115

$75



Laser Hair Removal
Price List

FACE

Chin

Upper Lip

Jawline

Cheeks

$39

$39

$59

$39

LOWER BODY

Bikini

Brazilian

Buttock

Full Legs

Lower Legs

Upper Legs

Feet/Toes

$119

$135

$169

$275

$169

$189

$75

Take 15% off when booking two or more areas.


