

Laser Hair Removal Price List

UPPER BODY

Underarm	\$89
Areola	\$75
Chest	\$109
Full Back	\$249
1/2 Back	\$169
1/3 Back	\$125
Full Front Torso	\$249
1/2 Front Torso	\$169
1/3 Front Torso	\$125
Back of Neck	\$89
Full Arm	\$190
Forearm	\$115
Hands	\$75



Laser Hair Removal Price List

FACE

Chin	\$39
Upper Lip	\$39
Jawline	\$59
Cheeks	\$39

LOWER BODY

Bikini	\$119
Brazilian	\$135
Buttock	\$169
Full Legs	\$275
Lower Legs	\$169
Upper Legs	\$189
Feet/Toes	\$75

Take 15% off when booking two or more areas.